
SOFTBALL COACH PITCH
1ST HALF

Date Time Home Away Location

2ND HALF 
Date Time Home Away Location

Saturday, March 16, 2024 12:00 PM MONSTERS VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD
Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:00 PM PUNISHERS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:00 PM TEAL TIDES VS MONSTERS CP FIELD
Friday, March 22, 2024 6:00 PM DIAMONDS VS PUNISHERS CP FIELD

Saturday, March 23, 2024 9:00 AM DIAMONDS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD
Saturday, March 23, 2024 11:00 AM MONSTERS VS PUNISHERS CP FIELD

Monday, March 25, 2024 6:00 PM DIAMONDS VS MONSTERS CP FIELD
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 6:00 PM TEAL TIDES VS PUNISHERS SOFTBALL

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 6:00 PM MONSTERS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD
Friday, April 05, 2024 6:00 PM PUNISHERS VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD

Saturday, April 06, 2024 9:00 AM PUNISHERS VS MONSTERS CP FIELD
Saturday, April 06, 2024 5:00 PM TEAL TIDES VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD

Monday, April 08, 2024 6:00 PM MONSTERS VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD
Tuesday, April 09, 2024 6:00 PM PUNISHERS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD

Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:00 PM TEAL TIDES VS MONSTERS CP FIELD
Saturday, April 13, 2024 3:00 PM DIAMONDS VS PUNISHERS CP FIELD

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:00 PM DIAMONDS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD
Friday, April 19, 2024 6:00 PM MONSTERS VS PUNISHERS CP FIELD

Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:00 AM DIAMONDS VS MONSTERS CP FIELD
Saturday, April 20, 2024 11:00 AM TEAL TIDES VS PUNISHERS CP FIELD

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:00 PM MONSTERS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD
Friday, April 26, 2024 6:00 PM PUNISHERS VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD

Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:00 PM TEAL TIDES VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD
Saturday, April 27, 2024 3:00 PM PUNISHERS VS MONSTERS CP FIELD

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM PUNISHERS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD
Friday, May 03, 2024 6:00 PM MONSTERS VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD



Saturday, May 04, 2024 9:00 AM DIAMONDS VS PUNISHERS CP FIELD
Saturday, May 04, 2024 11:00 AM TEAL TIDES VS MONSTERS CP FIELD

Thursday, May 09, 2024 6:00 PM MONSTERS VS PUNISHERS CP FIELD
Friday, May 10, 2024 6:00 PM DIAMONDS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD

Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM DIAMONDS VS MONSTERS CP FIELD
Saturday, May 11, 2024 11:00 AM TEAL TIDES VS PUNISHERS CP FIELD

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 PM MONSTERS VS TEAL TIDES CP FIELD
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6:00 PM PUNISHERS VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD

Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM PUNISHERS VS MONSTERS CP FIELD
Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:00 AM TEAL TIDES VS DIAMONDS CP FIELD


